Section 2.l,Paragraph 1 of the Agreement is hereby amended to read as follows:

2.1. Compensation. Consultant shall be paid in accordance with the revised fee schedule
set forth in Exhibit "4" of this amendment. Consultant's total compensation shall not exceed One
Hundred Fifty-Five Thousand and Five Hundred Seventy Five Dollars ($155,575) in this
Amendment No. 1. Total contract costs shall not exceed Three Hundred Four Thousand and Three
Hundred Twenty Five Dollars ($304,325).

2. Section 4,Paragraph I of the Agreement is hereby amended to read as follows:

4.1. Term. This Agreement shall commence on the Effective Date of this amendment and
continue for a period of 18 months, ending on December 3 l, 2022, unless previously terminated